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Provider Relations Representative                                Territory 
 

Janice Mitchell-Garraway 
jgarraway@mpcmedicaid.com 
Phone: (410) 412-9079 

Fax: (833) 694-1519 

 
Ancillary Providers: 
Skilled Nursing Facilities, Physical Therapy (PT, 
OT, SLP), Home Infusion Therapy, Hospice 
Services, Home Health, Radiology, Ambulatory 
Surgery Centers, 
and Anesthesia. 

 
India Ransom 

iransom@mpcmedicaid.com 
Phone: (410) 412-9080 
Fax: (833) 694-1519 

 
Ancillary Providers: 
Durable Medical Equipment (DME), 
Prosthetics & Orthotics, Dialysis, 
Laboratory, Pathology, and Urgent 
Care. 

 
Latoya Rampasard 

lrampasard@mpcmedicaid.com
Cell: (443) 510-2277 
Fax: (833) 694-1519 

 
Baltimore City Health Systems 

• John Hopkins Hospitals 
• Ascension Saint Agnes Hospital 
• University of Maryland Medical Systems 
• Kennedy Krieger Institute 

 
Stacy Charles 

scharles@mpcmedicaid.com 
Cell: (443) 510-3274 
Fax: (833) 694-1519 

 
Baltimore City 

• All providers not associated with Health 
Systems and FQHCs 

 
Howard County 

 
Zaida Maldonado 

zmaldonado@mpcmedicaid.com 
Cell: (443) 510-2262 
Fax: (833) 694-1519 

Baltimore County 

Carroll County 
 

Harford County 
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Provider Relations Representative        Territory 

 
Rose Coffiey 

rcoffiey@mpcmedicaid.com 
Cell: (410) 507-6784 

Fax:(833) 694-1519 

 
Upper Eastern Shore 
Cecil, Kent, Queen Anne’s, Talbot, Caroline Counties 

• Union Hospital at Cecil 
 

       Lower Eastern Shore 
       Dorchester, Wicomico, Somerset, Worcester Counties 

• Tidal Health 
• Atlantic General 

 
      Delaware 
      New Castle, Kent, and Sussex County 

• Christiana Care 
      Doula Providers 

 

 
Tammy M. Barnes 

tbarnes@mpcmedicaid.com 
Cell: (410) 892-4344 
Fax: (833) 694-1519 

 
Allegany County 

• UPMC Western Maryland 

Garrett County 
• Garrett Regional Medical Center 

Washington County 
• Meritus Medical Center 
• Western Maryland Hospital 

 
West Virginia 

• West Virginia University Hospital 
• Potomac Valley Hospital 
• Jefferson Memorial Hospital 
• Berkeley Hospital 

 
Pennsylvania 
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Jeamie Young 

jyoung@mpcmedicaid.com 
Cell: (443) 510-2272 
Fax: (833) 694-1519 

 
Washington, D.C 

• Children's National Medical Center 
• Hospital for Sick Children 

 
Prince George's County 

 
Baltimore City Federally Qualified Health 
Centers (FQHCs) 

 
Deborah Amos 

damos@mpcmedicaid.com 
Cell: (443) 354-0647 
Fax: (833) 694-1519 

 
Calvert County 

• Calvert Memorial Hospital 
 

Charles County 
• Charles Regional Medical Center 

 
St. Mary’s County 

• St. Mary’s Hospital 
 

Anne Arundel County 
• All providers not associated with 

Health Systems 
            
           Diabetes Prevention Providers (DPP) 

 
Robert Hamilton 

rhamilton@mpcmedicaid.com 
Cell: (410) 855-2656 
Fax: (833) 694-1519 

 
Frederick County 

• Frederick Memorial Hospital 
 

Montgomery County 
• Holy Cross Hospital – Germantown 
• Holy Cross Hospital – Silver Spring 
• Holy Cross Physicians 
• Shady Grove Adventist Hospital 
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Eden Salsman 

esalsman@mpcmedicaid.com 
Cell: (443) 827-5134 

Fax: (833) 694-1519 

 
Anne Arundel County 

• Luminis Health-Anne Arundel Medical 
Center 

 
Baltimore City Health System 

• Mercy Medical Center 
 

Baltimore County Health Systems 
• MedStar Health System 
• Life Bridge Health 
• Greater Baltimore Medical Center 

(GBMC) 

 
 

Provider Relations  
Email: providerrelations@mpcmedicaid.com 
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